FLINTSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
SCHOOL CONTRACT ROUTE SCHEDULE GEOGRAPHICAL AREA

MOLD CAMPUS (Wrexham Road):
MOLD ALUN CH7 1EP / YSGOL MAES GARMON CH7 1JB

B529K

FROM 25™ APRIL 2022 UNTIL APRIL 2026

PICK UP TIME DROP OFF TIME
Duttons Field Estate 07.45 Mold Campus 15.00
Garden City, Post Office 07:55 Mynydd Isa, Mold Road 15:10
Garden City, Sealand Primary School 07:56 Buckley Cross 15:17
Queensferry, Station Road 07:57 i;glr((ljzyd? ross Buckley, Railway Station 15:23
Mancot Lane (Crossways South) 08:03 Hawarden High School 15:26
Mancot Lane (Colliery Lane) 08:04 Hawarden, Railway Station 15:28
Mancot Lane (Crossways North) 08:05 Hawarden, Gladstone Way (Memorial) 15:29
Ewloe, Dyfed Drive 08:08 Hawarden, Gladstone Way (Bennett’s Lane) 15:31
Ewloe, Clay Hill Lane 08:08 Hawarden, Gladstone Way (Park Avenue) 15:33
Hawarden, Gladstone Way (Cottage Lane) 08:09 Hawarden, Gladstone Way (Cottage Lane) 15:35

Hawarden, Gladstone Way (Park Avenue) 08:09 Ewloe, Clay Hill Lane 15:38






https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Dutton+fields,+Welsh+Road,+Deeside/Garden+City+Sealand+Post+Office/Sealand+Primary+School/Station+Road/Mancot+Ln,+Mancot,+Deeside/Ewloe,+Deeside/Gladstone+Way,+Hawarden,+Deeside/Railway+Station,+Hawarden,+Deeside/Hawarden+High+School/Buckley+Railway+Station+Car+Park,+Dirty+Mile,+Buckley/@53.1911596,-3.0654543,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m62!4m61!1m5!1m1!1s0x487adbf629e03809:0x32fa1dd45d395a12!2m2!1d-3.0051039!2d53.2201905!1m5!1m1!1s0x487adb0de75e5b3f:0x3127ad6770a12223!2m2!1d-3.0081097!2d53.2144142!1m5!1m1!1s0x487adb0e3e50550d:0xbf0f3662b97a93e5!2m2!1d-3.0116613!2d53.2131263!1m5!1m1!1s0x487adb1c095301d9:0x86a6f128cb53bea7!2m2!1d-3.0226994!2d53.2077124!1m5!1m1!1s0x487adb23b1ca1edf:0x2036f000b1e0abe0!2m2!1d-3.0189517!2d53.1982111!1m5!1m1!1s0x487adaa58439df4b:0xcac6ac0a5aa6dd81!2m2!1d-3.048273!2d53.188496!1m5!1m1!1s0x487adb276ecef98d:0x37cf9a0fb1d98721!2m2!1d-3.0265862!2d53.1943221!1m5!1m1!1s0x487adad6b5b58437:0x26e159968f3ef0cf!2m2!1d-3.032802!2d53.186111!1m5!1m1!1s0x487adad10ee91051:0xe4f99f67a23cf72b!2m2!1d-3.0420479!2d53.188007!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ac541466d2859:0x3299b063803baa9c!2m2!1d-3.0555361!2d53.1620275!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Buckley+Railway+Station+Car+Park,+Dirty+Mile,+Buckley/Buckley+Cross+Methodist+Church,+Padeswood+Road+North,+Buckley/Mold+Rd,+Buckley/Mold+Rd,+Mynydd+Isa/Campus,+Mold/@53.1627785,-3.1145597,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m32!4m31!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ac541466d2859:0x3299b063803baa9c!2m2!1d-3.0555361!2d53.1620275!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ac557b099578f:0xc4d08bed1ab7d5dc!2m2!1d-3.0806473!2d53.1676533!1m5!1m1!1s0x487acfc2aaec47ab:0x936be58f2bed3c75!2m2!1d-3.1028028!2d53.1671604!1m5!1m1!1s0x487acfc2aaec47ab:0x936be58f2bed3c75!2m2!1d-3.1028028!2d53.1671604!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ace312a43e64b:0x1828a9b912399dd3!2m2!1d-3.139091!2d53.160847!3e0

